

November 19, 2024

AD 17

Ct. 17

SG

WPA 26874 of 2023
CAN 1 of 2024, CAN 2 of 2024
CAN 3 of 2024, CAN 4 of 2024
CAN 5 of 2024, CAN 6 of 2024
CAN 7 of 2024, CAN 8 of 2024
CAN 9 of 2024, CAN 10 of 2024

Saroj Kumar Ghosh

vs.

The State of West Bengal and others

Mr. Rajdeep Majumder

... for the petitioner.

Ms. Ipsita Banerjee

Mr. Tarak Karan

... for the State.

List the matter for hearing on November 22, 2024 at
2 pm.

Interim order, granted earlier, shall continue till
November 25, 2024.

Case diary shall be produced by the State on the
next date.

[Jay Sengupta, J.]