

70 28.02.2025
tbsr Ct. 17

WPA 26874 of 2023
With
CAN 1 of 2024, CAN 2 of 2024,
CAN 3 of 2024, CAN 4 of 2024,
CAN 5 of 2024, CAN 6 of 2024,
CAN 7 of 2024, CAN 8 of 2024,
CAN 9 of 2024, CAN 10 of 2024,
CAN 11 of 2024, CAN 12 of 2025

Saroj Kumar Ghosh
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Rajdeep Majumder, Id. Sr. Adv.
Mr. Moyukh Mukherjee
Ms. S. Banerjee
....for the petitioner

Ms. Ipsita Banerjee
....for the State
Mr. Abdul Masood
.....respondent no. 4 in person

List this matter for hearing on 20th March, 2025
at 3 p.m.

Interim order, granted earlier, shall continue till
27th March, 2025.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)